
Salesperson: 9111 North Freeway
Cell: Houston, TX 77037

E-mail: Main Line: (713) 679-6700
Fax Line: (713) 674-0305

Customer: Make:
Contact: Model:

Phone: Stock #:
PO# Serial #:

Date: 12/11/2024 Expires:

 Year: 2024 Hours: 0

1 Code $131,000.00
8230FF
0202

 0259
0402
BYT13471

$131,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$131,000.00
TYPE MONTHS HOURS $0.00
FULL 60 5000 TOTAL Without Tax $131,000.00

$0.00

PM MONTHS HOURS Total $131,000.00
 

Financing Options:
Retail Note  HPY Lease  HPY Lease
Annual Retail Rate Term Monthly Note Monthly Lease Pmt Residual Monthly Lease Pmt Residual

#N/A 12 #N/A
#N/A 24 #N/A
#N/A 36 #N/A
#N/A 48 #N/A
#N/A 60 #N/A
#N/A 72 #N/A

DOCUMENT FEES (JDF ONLY)

Applicable Tax/Insurance

TRADE #2
YEAR:  MAKE:  MODEL:  DESCRIPTION:  SERIAL:  HOURS: 

 Down Payment

TRADE IN  + PAYOFF (if applicable)

WARRANTY

DOC FEES (Non-JD Lender)

SUB TOTAL

Preventive Maintenance

TRADE #3
YEAR:  MAKE:  MODEL:  DESCRIPTION:  SERIAL:  HOURS: 

TRADE #1 YEAR:  MAKE:  MODEL:  DESCRIPTION:  SERIAL:  HOURS: 

Machine Sale Price

Rental Interest

Ext. Warranty Terms:
   5 Years / 5000 Hours 
   Comprehensive Total Machine
   Doggett Guard - 1 Yr Free TTM

Sourcewell Contract #: 011723 - JDC

Attachments: 
   24" Bucket W/Teeth
   Front Window Screen

Note:
   Customer to use his Cat Mulcher head…

Note:
Machine Quoted Through Sourcewell

JDLink Hardware Kit - EXC

- Order
01/10/25

Hyd Excavator 

Description
85 P EXCAVATOR BASE MACHINE
Destination Code - United States
English Customer Delivery Packet
Configuration 2 - Steel Track Links W/Rubber Pads

Quantity Code Description Retail Price

neal.childers@doggett.com

Fort Bend County Drainage Dist. John Deere
Marc Gadway 85P
- Order

346-313-4257

SALES QUOTATION

Neal Childers


