SALES QUOTATION



Expires:

Salesperson: Neal Childers Cell: 346-313-4257 E-mail: neal.childers@doggett.com

12/11/2024

Date:

9111 North Freeway Houston, TX 77037 Main Line: (713) 679-6700 Fax Line: (713) 674-0305

01/10/25

Customer: Fort Bend County Drainage Dist. Make: John Deere **Contact:** Marc Gadway Model: 85P Stock #: Order **Phone:** PO# Serial #: Order

	2024		TT I D	Expires:		
Year:			Hyd Excavate	or	Hours:	0
Quantity	Code		Description			Retail Price
1	Code	Description				\$131,000.00
	8230FF	85 P EXCAVATOR BASE MACHINE				
	0202	Destination Code				
	0259	English Custome				
	0402	Configuration 2 - Steel Track Links W/Rubber Pads				
	BYT13471	JDLink Hardware Kit - EXC				
		Attachments:				
		24" Bucket W/Teeth				
		Front Window Screen				
		Notes				
		Note:				
		Customer to use his Cat Mulcher head				
		Note:				
		Machine Quoted Through Sourcewell				
		Sourcewell Contract #: 011723 - JDC				
		Sourcewen Contract #. 011/23 - JDC				
		Ext. Warranty Terms:				
		5 Years / 5000 Hours				
		Comprehensive Total Machine				
		Doggett Guard - 1 Yr Free TTM				
		2099011 00011				
TRADE #1	YEAR: MAKE: MODEL: DESCRIPTION: SERIAL: HOURS:			Machine Sale Price	\$131,000.00	
IIVADE#1			SERIAL: HOURS:		Rental Interest	\$0.00
TRADE #2	YEAR: MAKE: MODEL: DESCRIPTION: SERIAL:				Down Payment	\$0.00
			SERIAL: HOURS:	TRADE IN + P.	AYOFF (if applicable)	\$0.00
TDADE #2					EES (Non-JD Lender)	\$0.00
TRADE #3	YEAR: MAKE:	MODEL: DESCRIPTION:	SERIAL: HOURS:	•	SUB TOTAL	\$131,000.00
MADDANITY	TYPE	MONTHS	HOURS	DOCUME	NT FEES (JDF ONLY)	\$0.00
WARRANTY	FULL	60	5000		TOTAL Without Tax	\$131,000.00
P	reventive Maintena	nce		App	licable Tax/Insurance	\$0.00
PM MONTHS		HOURS		Total		\$131,000.00
''''			1			
	•		•			
Financing Option	ns:					
Retail Note			HPY Lease		HPY Lease	
Annual Retail Rate	Term	Monthly Note	Monthly Lease Pmt	Residual	Monthly Lease Pmt	Residual
#N/A	12	#N/A				
#N/A	24	#N/A				
#N/A	36	#N/A]			
#N/A	48	#N/A	[
#N/A	60	#N/A				
#N/A	72	#N/A				